
 

School   Department  Title Name Position Extension Email 

Sch of Building & Civil Eng 

Dept of Civil 

Engineering Mr. 

Sateesh 

Pisini 

Principal 

Instructor 1653 sateesh.pisini@fnu.ac.fj  

Sch of Electrical & Electronic 

Dept of Electronics Ins 

& Cntl Mr. 

Ronesh 

Sharma Senior Instructor 1509 ronesh.sharma@fnu.ac.fj 

Sch of Mechanical 

Engineering 

Dept of Rnwble Enrgy 

& Agri En Mrs. 

Dellena G. 

Alagcan  

Principal 

Instructor 1706 dellena.alagcan@fnu.ac.fj 

School of Transport 

Dept of Automotive 

Engineering Mr. 

Sarath 

Sasidharan  

Principal 

Instructor 1603 sarath.sasidharan@fnu.ac.fj 

School of Pure Sciences Dept of Biology Ms. 

Susana 

Baleilololo  Tutor 4345 susana.baleilololo@fnu.ac.fj 

School of Applied Sciences 

Dept of Metrological & 

Env Scs Ms. Yashni Devi  Tutor 4366 yashni.devi@fnu.ac.fj 

Sch of Mathematical & Comp 

Sc Dept of Comp Sci Mr. 

Bimal A 

Kumar HOS 7031 bimal.kumar@fnu.ac.fj 

Fiji Maritime Academy   Maritime Mr.  

Mohammed 

Taslim EO-FMA 5700 eo-fma@fnu.ac.fj  

Fiji Maritime Academy  Maritime Mr. 

Ragitha D. 

Semage Coordinator 

          

5823  rajitha.semage@fnu.ac.fj   
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